
Holiday Observed Date Observed Day Location 

New Year's Day (Observed)  1/3/2022 Monday Spain 

New Year's Day (Observed)  1/3/2022 Monday England 

New Year's Day (Observed)  1/3/2022 Monday Wales 

New Year's Day (Observed)  1/3/2022 Monday France 

New Year's Day (Observed)  1/3/2022 Monday Belgium 

New Year's Day (Observed)  1/3/2022 Monday Netherlands 

Epiphany 1/6/2022 Thursday England 

Epiphany 1/6/2022 Thursday Spain 

Women's Day 3/8/2022 Wednesday Germany 

Maundy Thursday National 4/14/2022 Thursday Spain 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday England 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday Wales 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday Netherlands 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday Germany 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday Switzerland 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday Spain 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday France 

Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday England 

Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday Wales 

Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday Switzerland 

Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday Germany 



Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday Belgium 

Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday Netherlands 

Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday Spain 

Easter Monday 4/18/2022 Monday France 

Liberation Day 4/25/2022 Monday England 

Liberation Day 4/25/2022 Monday Wales 

Sechselauten 4/26/2022 Tuesday Switzerland 

King's Day 4/27/2022 Wednesday Netherlands 

Labour Day National 5/1/2022 Sunday Spain 

Labour Day (Observed) 5/2/2022 Monday England 

Labour Day (Observed) 5/2/2022 Monday Wales 

Labour Day (Observed) 5/2/2022 Monday Germany 

Labour Day (Observed) 5/2/2022 Monday Switzerland 

Labour Day (Observed) 5/2/2022 Monday France 

Labour Day (Observed) 5/2/2022 Monday Belgium 

Early May Bank Holiday 5/2/2022 Monday Wales 

Early May Bank Holiday 5/2/2022 Monday England 

Ascension Day 5/26/2022 Thursday Germany 

Ascension Day 5/26/2022 Thursday Switzerland 

Ascension Day 5/26/2022 Thursday Belgium 

Ascension Day 5/26/2022 Thursday Netherlands 

Ascension Day 5/26/2022 Thursday France 



Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday England 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Wales 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Germany 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Switzerland 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday France 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Italy 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Netherlands 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Belgium 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Spain 

Republic Day 6/2/2022 Thursday England 

Republic Day 6/2/2022 Thursday Wales 

Platinum Jubilee 6/3/2022 Friday England 

Platinum Jubilee 6/3/2022 Friday Wales 

Whit Sunday 6/6/2022 Monday Germany 

Whit Sunday 6/6/2022 Monday Switzerland 

Whit Sunday 6/6/2022 Monday Belgium 

Whit Sunday 6/6/2022 Monday Netherlands 

Whit Monday 6/6/2022 Monday France 

Corpus Christi 6/16/2022 Thursday Germany 

Bastille Day 7/14/2022 Thursday France 

National Day 7/21/2022 Thursday Belgium 

Assumption Day 8/15/2022 Monday England 



Assumption Day 8/15/2022 Monday Wales 

Assumption of Mary Day 8/15/2022 Monday France 

Assumption Day 8/15/2022 Monday Belgium 

Assumption Day 8/15/2022 Monday Germany 

Assumption of Mary 8/15/2022 Monday Spain 

Summer Bank Holiday 8/29/2022 Monday England 

Summer Bank Holiday 8/29/2022 Monday Wales 

Knabenschiessen 9/13/2022 Tuesday Switzerland 

World Children's Day 9/20/2022 Tuesday Germany 

Fiesta Nacional de España 10/12/2022 Wednesday Spain 

Reformation Day (Observed) 10/30/2022 Monday Germany 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday England 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday Wales 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday Switzerland 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday France 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday Italy 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday Netherlands 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday Belgium 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday Spain 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Friday Germany 

All Saints Day 11/1/2022 Tuesday England 

All Saints Day 11/1/2022 Tuesday Germany 



All Saints Day 11/1/2022 Tuesday Wales 

All Saints Day 11/1/2022 Tuesday Belgium 

All Saints' Day 11/1/2022 Tuesday Spain 

All Saints' Day 11/1/2022 Tuesday France 

Armixtice Day 11/10/2022 Thursday France 

Armistice Day 11/11/2022 Friday Belgium 

Veterans Day 11/11/2022 Friday France 

Day of Prayer 11/16/2022 Wednesday Germany 

Constitution Day 12/6/2022 Tuesday Spain 

Immaculate Conception  12/8/2022 Thursday England 

Immaculate Conception  12/8/2022 Thursday Wales 

Immaculate Conception 12/8/2022 Thursday Spain 

Christmas Eve Day (Observed) 12/23/2022 Friday Germany 

Christmas Eve Day (Observed) 12/23/2022 Friday Switzerland 

Christmas Day 12/25/2022 Sunday Spain 

Christmas Holiday 12/26/2022 Monday Spain 

Christmas Day (Observed)  12/26/2022 Monday Germany  

Christmas Day (Observed)  12/26/2022 Monday Switzerland 

Christmas Day (Observed)  12/26/2022 Monday France 

Christmas Day (Observed)  12/26/2022 Monday Belgium 

Christmas Day (Observed)  12/26/2022 Monday Netherlands 

St Stephen's Day 12/26/2022 Monday England 



St Stephen's Day 12/26/2022 Monday Wales 

Christmas Day (Observed)  12/27/2022 Monday England 

Christmas Day (Observed)  12/27/2022 Monday Wales 

New Year's Eve Day (Observed)  12/30/2022 Friday Germany 

New Year's Eve Day (Observed)  12/30/2022 Friday Switzerland 
 


